CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

JUNE DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize
2nd Prize
3rd Prize
4th Prize
5th Prize
6th Prize
7th Prize
8th Prize
9th Prize
10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize

16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100

€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

86115
85357
80964
87191
83169
87300
80787
79773
74876
78284
77762
80655
84203
79351
86100

78790
74359
76128
74205
85552
77775
77348
81146
86290
80976
86576
80638
74559
85636
85307

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
NIALL & AILEEN TIERNAN PALLASGREEN
ELIZABETH MOORE CROAGH/KILFINNY
JOHN NEVILLE BALLYSTEEN
KATHLEEN O CONNOR NA PIARSAIGH
JERRY O' SULLIVAN TOURNAFULLA
CONOR KELLY BALLYBROWN
MUNGRET JUVENILE CLUB MUNGRET ST. PAULS
DENIS O'KEEFFE NA PIARSAIGH
JIMMY WALSH EFFIN
LAURENCE MURPHY DOON
JIMMY DINAN GALTEE GAELS
PAT FOGARTY HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
OWEN HAYES ST. KIERANS
FR. GERALD FRAWLEY KNOCKADERRY
PADDY O SULLIVAN & MARION O KNOCKANE
CONNOR
THOMAS NELIGAN (SNR.) KILMALLOCK
GEOFF & MARGARET WALSH GARRYSPILLANE
MARY O'DONNELL FR. CASEY'S
MILDRED O'DEA BRUREE
JOE HEGARTY SOUTH LIBERTIES
GALTEE GAELS GAA GALTEE GAELS
LIAM OG AHERNE NEWCASTLEWEST
WILLIE CARROLL CAHERLINE
MONALEEN GAA MONALEEN
MARY & MARIA SOMERS BALLYSTEEN
PETER O CONNELL CLUB Limerick New York
EUGENE SULLIVAN HOSPITAL/H'TOWN

HAULIE & CARMEL RYAN
CALIRE POWER
MARY & JOHN MOLONEY

ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
RATHKEALE
BRUFF




