## CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

## JUNE DRAW 2020 WINNERS

## **Draw Location:**

## **Limerick 95FM**

1st Prize	€10,000	86115	NIALL & AILEEN TIERNAN	PALLASGREEN
2nd Prize	€3,000	85357	ELIZABETH MOORE	CROAGH/KILFINNY
3rd Prize	€2,000	80964	JOHN NEVILLE	BALLYSTEEN
4th Prize	€1,000	87191	KATHLEEN O CONNOR	NA PIARSAIGH
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	83169	JERRY O' SULLIVAN	TOURNAFULLA
6th Prize	€500	87300	CONOR KELLY	BALLYBROWN
7th Prize	€500	80787	MUNGRET JUVENILE CLUB	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
8th Prize	€500	79773	DENIS O'KEEFFE	NA PIARSAIGH
9th Prize	€500	74876	JIMMY WALSH	EFFIN
10th Prize	€250	78284	LAURENCE MURPHY	DOON
11th Prize	€250	77762	JIMMY DINAN	GALTEE GAELS
12th Prize	€250	80655	PAT FOGARTY	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
13th Prize	€250	84203	OWEN HAYES	ST. KIERANS
14th Prize	€100	79351	FR. GERALD FRAWLEY	KNOCKADERRY
15th Prize	€100	86100	PADDY O SULLIVAN & MARION O CONNOR	KNOCKANE
16th Prize	€100	78790	THOMAS NELIGAN (SNR.)	KILMALLOCK
17th Prize	€100	74359	GEOFF & MARGARET WALSH	GARRYSPILLANE
18th Prize	€100	76128	MARY O'DONNELL	FR. CASEY'S
19th Prize	€100	74205	MILDRED O'DEA	BRUREE
20th Prize	€100	85552	JOE HEGARTY	SOUTH LIBERTIES
21st Prize	€100	77775	GALTEE GAELS GAA	GALTEE GAELS
22nd Prize	€100	77348	LIAM OG AHERNE	NEWCASTLEWEST
23rd Prize	€100	81146	WILLIE CARROLL	CAHERLINE
24th Prize	€100	86290	MONALEEN GAA	MONALEEN
25th Prize	€100	80976	MARY & MARIA SOMERS	BALLYSTEEN
26th Prize	€100	86576	PETER O CONNELL	CLUB Limerick New York
27th Prize	€100	80638	EUGENE SULLIVAN	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
28th Prize	€100	74559	HAULIE & CARMEL RYAN	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
29th Prize	€100	85636	CALIRE POWER	RATHKEALE
30th Prize	€100	85307	MARY & JOHN MOLONEY	BRUFF